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	Расписание общественного транспорта Андорры на сезон 2012-2013

	

	 

	Номер линии   
	Пункт отправления
	Пункт прибытия
	С понедельниа по субботу
	Воскресенье

	
	
	
	1й выезд
	Последний
	Интервал
	1й выезд
	Последний
	Интервал

	L1
	Escaldes Engordany
	Sant Julià Lòria
	7:00
	21:35
	20 мин
	7:30
	21:30
	20 мин

	
	Sant Julià Lòria
	Escaldes Engordany
	7:00
	21:35
	
	7:30
	21:30
	

	L2
	Andorra La Vella
	Encamp
	7:00
	21:15
	10 мин
	7:30
	21:30
	10 мин

	
	Encamp
	Andorra La Vella
	6:30
	21:20
	
	7:30
	21:30
	

	L3
	Andorra La Vella
	Soldeu
	7:00
	20:40
	20 мин
	7:40
	20:40
	20 мин

	
	Soldeu
	Andorra La Vella
	8:10
	21:50
	
	8:40
	21:40
	

	L4
	Andorra La Vella
	Pas de La Casa
	7:20
	20:20
	60 мин
	7:20
	20:20
	60 мин

	
	Pas de La Casa
	Andorra La Vella
	8:20
	20:20
	
	8:20
	21:20
	

	L5
	Andorra La Vella
	Arinsal
	7:10
	21:10
	30 мин
	7:30
	20:15
	60 мин

	
	Arinsal
	Andorra La Vella
	7:40
	21:40
	
	8:00
	20:45
	

	L6
	Andorra La Vella
	Ordino
	7:00
	21:00
	30 мин
	7:30
	21:00
	30 мин

	
	Ordino
	Andorra La Vella
	7:30
	21:00
	
	8:00
	21:00
	

	e
	Andorra La Vella
	Sant Julià Lòria
	7:25
	21:25
	10 мин
	8:00
	21:30
	12 мин

	
	Sant Julià Lòria
	Andorra La Vella
	7:00
	21:40
	
	7:30
	21:30
	


	Стоимость 1 билета
	
	 
	 

	Зона
	Стоимость
	
	 
	 

	L1
	1.30 €
	
	 
	 

	L2
	2.75 €
	
	 
	 

	L3
	4.1 €
	
	 
	 

	L4
	5.5 €
	
	 
	 

	Абонимент
	L1
	L2
	L3
	L4

	однодневный
	4.00 €
	нет
	нет
	нет

	недельный
	22.00 €
	нет
	нет
	нет

	месячный
	70 €
	100 €
	125 €
	150 €

	в оба конца
	нет
	4.5 €
	6.5 €
	9 €

	Тип
	Кол-во путешествий 
	Стоимость

	T10
	10
	12,50 €

	T20
	20
	24,00 €

	T30
	30
	34,00 €

	T40
	40
	44,00 €


